
Lease: OrestJones
i

Well#:4W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Sefo~nc~ 1 Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:SW-SE-NW-NE S21T17R25E

OPR#: 3895 r ~ " County: MiamiBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Contractor: DALE JACKSON !)~ODUCJt .pN~. Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:~ L\ 09::5,
OPR#: 4339 &I 11 '(Ul FEL: 1-R5 1,C{(')Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29272-00-00

20' of 6" 5 sacks Started: 10/3/12

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 10/4/12
457' 2 7/8 62 sacks 55/8 SN: None Packer: TD:475' I8Rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TopSoil 1.5 440 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
7 8 Clay 15 455 Shale
30 38 Lime 9 464 Gas Sand (Slight Oil Show)
2 40 Shale 8 472 Sandy Shale
4 44 Lime (Shaley) TD 475 Shale
46 90 Shale

7 97 Lime

10 107 Shale
13 120 Sandy shale

1 121 Coal

21 142 Shale

3 145 Lime
3 148 Black Shale

1 149 Lime

16 165 Shale
10 175 Sandy Shale

12 187 Shale

7 194 Lime

16 210 Shale
31 241 Lime

2 243 Shale

5 248 Black shale
18 266 L:ime

5 271 Black Shale

14 285 Lime
2 287 Black Shale

3 290 Shale Surface 10/3/12 Set Time 4:30pm Called 2:15pm Brooke

10 300 Sandy Shale Longstring 457' 27/88 Rnd TO 475'

88 388 Shale Set Time 3:30pm Cailed 2:15pm 10/4/12 Judy
12 400 Sandy Shale

20 420 Shale

2 422 Coal
2 424 Light Sandy Shale

2.5 426.5 Oil Sand (Good Bleed)

2.5 429 Oil Sand (Water)
.5 429.5 Lime

2.5 432 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Some Lime Streak)

3 435 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Oil & Some Water)

.5 435.5 Oil Sand "Water"
1 436.5 Lime

2 438.5 GasSand (Some Shale) (No Oil)



Dale Jackson Production Co.,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#:4W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SW-SE-NW-NE S21 Tl7 R25E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: OrestJones FSL:40-1S Li b9!5
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL:·~ \(qc
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29272-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 10/3/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 10/4/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 424 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) 436.5

1 425 0:30 .5

2 426 1:30 .5

3 427 2:30 1 Oil Sand ("Water") 429

4 428 3:30 .5

5 429 9:00 .5

lime 429.5

6 430 13:00 2.5 Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Some Lime Streak) 432

7 431 15:00 .5

8 432 16:00 1.5

Oil Sand (Good Bleed) (Oil & Some Water) 435
9 433 17:00 .5

10 434 18:30 1

11 435 20:00 1

Oil Sand ("Water") 435.5

12 436 21:00 3.5 Lime 436.5

13 437 22:30 2.5 Gas Sand (Some Shale) (No Oil) 438.5

14 438 24:30 1

15 439 25:30 1.5 Shale (Gas Sand Streak)

16 440 27:30 2

17

18

19

20

.~ .



1. 2012 2:41PMA<;erlbL.U3ifi5d~r No. 28n P. i
Customer C

.. BOX 66
INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO lNVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10044348
Spacial Time: 16:12:52
Instructions Ship Date: 09/27/12

lnvOiCB Data: 10/01/12
SahHeplf: MAVERY MIKE Acel rep code: Due Data: 11/05/12

sora To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30605 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837·2823

Customer#: 3570021 Customerpo: Order 6y:CUNT

Oct.

SHIP L: U/M l ITEM#ORDER , :

280.00 Lj BAG lCPPC
240.00 LI BAG :CPPM

14.00 L EA !CPQP

I 1

I !
I :

I I
1

280.00
240.00

14.00

CENUMBER
DENCE

6TH
POIl!mgOI r 26

DESCRIPTION 1 Alt PrlcefUom PRICE ' EXTENSION

! PORTLAND CEMENT
i POST SET FLY ASH 75#IaUIKRETE PALLETS
t
l,
I
I
I
I

8.S900BAGI
5.7900eAG!

17.0000EA I
8.8900 2489.20
5.7900 1389.60

17.0000 238.00

I

i
I

I

D~ +v 6S~S-
j
!

isilt S(-.

Sales total $4116.80

Freight 100.00
Misc+ Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
Tax #

IrOTAl $4535.171

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY OATESH1PI'ED DRIVER

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY

It------ RECEIVEO COMPlETE "NO IN GOODCONDITION ---u

x

2 • Customer Copy
,
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